
ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz
on

Friday 07 June 2013
at

St Joseph

ASJA Markaz won by 7 wickets

scored by Mikaeel

Team ASJA Markaz
Score 59 for 1
Overs 7.2

Players Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
Arshad F. Khan
Aamir F. Khan
Athir F. Khan
Faaiq Mohammed
Travis Karim (ASJA )
Nazad Ali
Faleel Ali (asja)
Sayeed Ali ( Asja)

Team Four Roads Trillaz
Score 58 for 8
Overs 9.3

Players Fayaz Ackabarali
Kadir Mohammed
Saied Mohammed
Ricardo Mohammed
Aslim Shah
Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
Shival Sakawat
Aleem Ali(four Roads)
Nabeel Ohab
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ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz Fri 07-Jun-2013

Four Roads Trillaz INNINGVenue: St Joseph Toss won by: Four Roads Trillaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fayaz Ackabarali .22 run out (Adrian Ali ( ASJA )) 4 3 1 1 2 67% 133.3

2 Kadir Mohammed
(LHB)

..1. lbw  b Athir F. Khan 1 4 3 3 1 25% 25.0

3 Saied Mohammed ......2.. lbw  b Athir F. Khan 2 9 7 8 1 11% 22.2

4 Ricardo Mohammed .2.2211.1...1224. c Nazad Ali  b Faaiq Mohammed 18 17 17 5 4 5 1 71% 105.9

5 Aslim Shah ..2.. c Faaiq Mohammed  b Nazad Ali 2 5 3 4 1 20% 40.0

6 Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

1121. c Faaiq Mohammed  b Aamir F.
Khan

5 5 8 1 3 1 80% 100.0

7 Shival Sakawat .2. c Faleel Ali (asja)  b Aamir F.
Khan

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

8 Aleem Ali(four Roads) 1...1.. b Travis Karim (ASJA ) 2 7 7 4 2 43% 28.6

9 Nabeel Ohab 321. not out 6 4 3 1 1 1 100% 150.0

10

11

9.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 16  (11wd  0nb  2lb  3b) TOTAL 58 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Kadir Mohammed

1.1

6

2

7

Fayaz Ackabarali

1.3

1

3

16

Saied Mohammed

3.4

9

4

20

Aslim Shah

4.4

4

5

39

Ricardo
Mohammed

6.6

19

6

39

Sadiq Mohammed
(four Roads)

7.1

0

7

42

Shival Sakawat

7.5

3

8

58

Aleem Ali(four
Roads)

9.3

16

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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1
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1
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R
W
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2
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R
W
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4
1 1 4 1 4.00Nazad Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Faleel Ali

(asja)
R
W

WD
NB

10
1
2 1 12 1 2 12.00Faaiq

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

3
2 1 3 2 3.00Aamir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

1
3 0.3 3 1 3 10.00Travis Karim

(ASJA )
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ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz Fri 07-Jun-2013

ASJA Markaz INNINGS Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Four Roads Trillaz

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) .11212...22...21..2.2124 not out 25 24 25 10 5 8 1 58% 104.2

2 Arshad F. Khan 211213.. b Shival Sakawat 10 8 5 2 3 2 1 75% 125.0

3 Aamir F. Khan (LHB) ..12.22221.2 not out 14 12 10 4 2 6 67% 116.7

4 Athir F. Khan (LHB)

5 Faaiq Mohammed

6 Travis Karim (ASJA )

7 Nazad Ali (LHB)

8 Faleel Ali (asja)

9 Sayeed Ali ( Asja)

10

11

7.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 10  (10wd  0nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 59 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

26

Arshad F. Khan

2.2

26

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
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R
W

WD
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W

WD
NB

1
1
4 1 5 1 4 5.00Shival
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R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Kadir

Mohammed
R
W

WD
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6
1 6 6.00Saied

Mohammed
R
W

WD
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5
1 5 5.00Ricardo

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

6
0.2 6 30.00Aslim Shah
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ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz Fri 07-Jun-2013

Four Roads Trillaz INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) . . 1 1wd . 2 2 

2 9 2 Athir F. Khan W . 1wd W . 2 . 

3 11 2 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) . . . . 2 . 

4 17 3 Athir F. Khan 2 2 1 W 1wd . . 

5 22 4 Nazad Ali 1 2 . W 1 1by 

6 27 4 Faleel Ali (asja) 1 1 . . 1lb 2 

7 39 5 Faaiq Mohammed 1 1 2 2 1wd 1wd 4 W 

8 42 7 Aamir F. Khan W 1 . 2 W . 

9 54 7 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) 3 . 2by 1 3wd 2 1 

10 58 8 Travis Karim (ASJA ) 1lb 3wd . W  

ASJA Markaz vs Four Roads Trillaz Fri 07-Jun-2013

ASJA Markaz INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Fayaz Ackabarali 3wd . 1wd 1wd 1 2 1 1 1 

2 22 0 Sadiq Mohammed ( 2 1 2 1 3 2 

3 27 1 Shival Sakawat 1wd 3wd . W . . 1 . 

4 38 1 Sadiq Mohammed ( 2 . 2 2 1wd 2 2 

5 42 1 Kadir Mohammed . . 2 2 . . 

6 48 1 Saied Mohammed 1 . 2 1 . 2 

7 53 1 Ricardo Mohammed . . 2 . 2 1 

8 59 1 Aslim Shah 2 4  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 25 24 25 1 104.2 58.3% 1

2 Ricardo Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 18 17 17 1 105.9 70.6%

3 Aamir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 14 12 10 116.7 66.7% 1

4 Arshad F. Khan ASJA Markaz 10 8 5 125.0 75.0%

5 Nabeel Ohab Four Roads Trillaz 6 4 3 150.0 100.0% 1

6 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Four Roads Trillaz 5 5 8 100.0 80.0%

7 Fayaz Ackabarali Four Roads Trillaz 4 3 1 133.3 66.7%

8 Shival Sakawat Four Roads Trillaz 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

9 Aslim Shah Four Roads Trillaz 2 5 3 40.0 20.0%

10 Aleem Ali(four Roads) Four Roads Trillaz 2 7 7 28.6 42.9%

11 Saied Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 2 9 7 22.2 11.1%

12 Kadir Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 1 4 3 25.0 25.0%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Aamir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 2 3 1.0 6 3.00 1.50 3.00

2 Athir F. Khan ASJA Markaz 2 9 2.0 14 2 4.50 4.50 7.00

3 Travis Karim (ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 1 3 0.3 4 3 6.00 3.00 4.00

4 Shival Sakawat Four Roads Trillaz 1 5 1.0 8 4 5.00 5.00 8.00

5 Nazad Ali ASJA Markaz 1 4 1.0 6 4.00 4.00 6.00

6 Faaiq Mohammed ASJA Markaz 1 12 1.0 8 2 12.00 12.00 8.00

7 Sayeed Ali ( Asja) ASJA Markaz 2 1.0 6 2.00

8 Faleel Ali (asja) ASJA Markaz 4 1.0 6 4.00

9 Kadir Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 4 1.0 6 4.00

10 Ricardo Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 5 1.0 6 5.00

11 Saied Mohammed Four Roads Trillaz 6 1.0 6 6.00

12 Aslim Shah Four Roads Trillaz 6 0.2 2 18.00

13 Fayaz Ackabarali Four Roads Trillaz 11 1.0 9 5 11.00

14 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) ASJA Markaz 16 2.0 14 4 8.00

15 Sadiq Mohammed (four Road Four Roads Trillaz 22 2.0 13 1 11.00
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FOUR ROADS TRILLAZ Batting (ASJA MARKAZ Bowling)

ASJA MARKAZ Batting (FOUR ROADS TRILLAZ Bowling)
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Fayaz Ackabarali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 3

0s 1
1s
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 133.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Kadir Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Saied Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 9

0s 8
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 22.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Ricardo Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 17

0s 5
1s 4
2s 5
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 105.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Aslim Shah
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 5

0s 4
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 40.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.2
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 30.0

Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 5

0s 1
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 11.0
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Shival Sakawat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Aleem Ali(four Roads)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 7

0s 4
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 28.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nabeel Ohab
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 4

0s
1s 1
2s 1
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 150.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 24

0s 10
1s 5
2s 8
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 104.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Arshad F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 8

0s 2
1s 3
2s 2
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 125.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Aamir F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 12

0s 4
1s 2
2s 6
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 116.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Athir F. Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 2

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Faaiq Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Travis Karim (ASJA )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.3
Maiden

Run 3
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 10.0
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Nazad Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Faleel Ali (asja)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Sayeed Ali ( Asja)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 2
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 2.0


